
CMYK

Job #:  WRDV 109507 

File Name: 109507_478_25M_GasCntrl_SS_rev2.ai

ProLeader: Nichole

Size: 8.5" x 11"

Update: NF 6.27.05, NF 6.28.05, NF 6.29.05,hd7.05/06.05

 es07.11.05, an07.12.05, an7.20.05, an7.22.05, 

 cw07.27.05, rja081705, rja081805, JVSpf.8.22.05,

 rja090205

Printing: 5/C Offset

THIS PRINTOUT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY!
Do not use this printout for color match or critical dimensions.

Printout made at 100% of final size.

THIS FILE HAS NOT BEEN TRAPPED.
This file was created with Adobe Illustrator CS2. 

DO NOT try to open this file with earlier versions.
Marketing Support Inc. assumes no responsibility for final print quality and 
will not be held liable for errors or omissions due to alterations made to this 

document by client, film or print vendor. 
MSI requires a Chromalin or color key type proof for final approval.

If you have any questions about this file, or require further assistance, 
contact MSI at 312-565-0044.

CMYK

Job #:  WRDV 109507 

File Name: 109507_478_25M_GasCntrl_SS_rev2.ai

ProLeader: Nichole

Size: 8.5" x 11"

Update: NF 6.27.05, NF 6.28.05, NF 6.29.05,hd7.05/06.05

 es07.11.05, an07.12.05, an7.20.05, an7.22.05, 

 cw07.27.05, rja081705, rja081805, JVSpf.8.22.05,

 rja090205.ac090605

Printing: 5/C Offset

THIS PRINTOUT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY!
Do not use this printout for color match or critical dimensions.

Printout made at 100% of final size.

THIS FILE HAS NOT BEEN TRAPPED.
This file was created with Adobe Illustrator CS2. 

DO NOT try to open this file with earlier versions.
Marketing Support Inc. assumes no responsibility for final print quality and 
will not be held liable for errors or omissions due to alterations made to this 

document by client, film or print vendor. 
MSI requires a Chromalin or color key type proof for final approval.

If you have any questions about this file, or require further assistance, 
contact MSI at 312-565-0044 .

OEM 
Model #

25M01A-128

25M01A-130

25M01A-131

25M01A-132

25M01A-143

25M01A-144

25M01A-145

25M01A-146

25M01A-149

25M01A-151

25M01A-152

25M01A-153

25M01A-155

25M01A-156

25M01A-157

25M01A-164

25M01A-166

25M01A-167

25M01A-168

25M01A-169

25M01A-175

25M01A-176

25M01A-177

25M01A-181

25M01A-185

25M01A-186

25M01A-187

25M01A-196

25M01A-876

25M51A-177

White-Rodgers
Replacement
Part Number

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

Orifice Size
Flow

Direction

RAR

RAL

RAR

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAL

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAR

Gas Type

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

LP

Non-Regulated

Reg
Setting(s)

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.3"

3.3"

3.3"

3.6"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.5"

3.3"

3.0"

3.0"

3.5"

11.0"

3.5"

Inlet 
Pressure

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

14"

7"

Customer P/N
on Labels

6-3061760

6-3060840

6-3083450

3-08541

630822

145493

131180700

58804

60353

3401776

60667

8281911

62959

504091

510506

20065959

8281908

8281915

8281914

8281910

964D498G

53-3288

63-6786

131180500

8281919

8181917

572D366G

53-2908

#43 (.089)

#45 (.082)

#41 (.096)

#41 (.096)

#44 (.086)

#44 (.086)

#42 (.0935)

*#44 (.086)

*#40 (.098)

#47 (.0785)

#40 (.098)

**2.4mm (.0945)

#44 (.086)

*#42 (.0935)

*#42 (.0935)

#43 (.089)

#42 (.0935)

#52 (.0635)

#44 (.086)

#52 (.0635)

#48 (.0760)

#43 (.089)

#46 (.081)

*#46 (.081)

#38 (.1015)

#44  (.086)

#42 (.0935)

#43 (.089)

#54 (.055)

#56 (.0465)

* Must utilize original orifice holder with new valve and new orifice.
** Must utilize original orifice installed on valve.

The Emerson logo is a trademark and
a service mark of Emerson Electric Co.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and
a service mark of Emerson Electric Co.

St. Louis, Missouri      Markham, Ontario
314-553-3600      905-201-4701

www.white-rodgers.com

25M Series Universal
White-Rodgers

White-Rodgers, the leader in appliance gas 
valves, now has available two universal 
replacement 25M01A Clothes Dryer Gas 
Valves.  These universal products are a 
combination gas pressure regulator and 
dual automatic gas valve, designed 
specifically for use on gas clothes dryers.

These two universal 25M01A models will 
replace virtually all of our existing 25M01A 
and 25M51A Series gas valves.  This means 
you can reduce your truck stock and save 
time on the job with its “exact change-out” 
replacement design.  The 25M01A-100 is 
the Right Angle Left (RAL) model and the 
25M01A-101 is the Right Angle Right
(RAR) model.  

Plus, you can trust White-Rodgers quality 
products to help protect your reputation.  
The universal 25M01A gas valves include 
the Electronic Quick Shutoff feature.  The 
dual-coil design of the primary solenoid 
ensures that the gas valve, in conjunction 
with the dryer ignition circuit, quickly and 
reliably shuts off the flow of gas in the event 
of an interruption in power…and then does 
not allow the flow of gas again until the 
system has been reset.

Features

Compact Design

Split Coil

Inlet/Outlet Screen

Field Adjustable Regulator

Replaceable Operating Coils
(no gas interruption)

Outlet Pressure Tap

Kit Includes

Extensive Cross Reference

LP/NAT Spring

Eight Orifices (6 Nat/2 LP)

2 Bushings

2 Nuts

Dimensions

Pipe Size: 3/8" x 11/32"

Capacity

1" P.D. Capacity @ 40K

Electrical Specifications

Rating
120V @ 60 Hz

25M Series Universal Replacement 
 Gas Dryer Combination Control

White-Rodgers

WR-9507

Replace the original with the original.
Two universal models replace virtually all 25M Appliance Gas Valves.

Thermal Specifications

Operating Ambient Temperature:
40° to 175°F

Outlet Pressure Adjust Range:
Natural Gas: 2.5" to 4.0" W.C.
LP Gas:  9.0" to 12.0" W.C.

Maximum Pressure:
1/2 PSI

25MO1A-101
Universal 
Right Angle Right Application

25MO1A-100
Universal 
Right Angle Left Application

Gas Dryer-OEM Combination Valve Replacement Guide

25M01A-101
Universal
Right Angle Right Application

25M01A-100
Universal
Right Angle Left Application

Universal Replacement

Clothes Dryer Combination Gas Control

• Two models replace virtually all of our 25M Series appliance gas valves

• Reduce your truck stock

• Quick replacement because of its “exact change-out” design

• Electronic Quick Shutoff feature protects your customer and your reputation

25MO1A-101
Right Angle Right



CMYK

Job #:  WRDV 109507 

File Name: 109507_478_25M_GasCntrl_SS_rev2.ai

ProLeader: Nichole

Size: 8.5" x 11"

Update: NF 6.27.05, NF 6.28.05, NF 6.29.05,hd7.05/06.05

 es07.11.05, an07.12.05, an7.20.05, an7.22.05, 

 cw07.27.05, rja081705, rja081805, JVSpf.8.22.05,

 rja090205

Printing: 5/C Offset

THIS PRINTOUT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY!
Do not use this printout for color match or critical dimensions.

Printout made at 100% of final size.

THIS FILE HAS NOT BEEN TRAPPED.
This file was created with Adobe Illustrator CS2. 

DO NOT try to open this file with earlier versions.
Marketing Support Inc. assumes no responsibility for final print quality and 
will not be held liable for errors or omissions due to alterations made to this 

document by client, film or print vendor. 
MSI requires a Chromalin or color key type proof for final approval.

If you have any questions about this file, or require further assistance, 
contact MSI at 312-565-0044.

CMYK

Job #:  WRDV 109507 

File Name: 109507_478_25M_GasCntrl_SS_rev2.ai

ProLeader: Nichole

Size: 8.5" x 11"

Update: NF 6.27.05, NF 6.28.05, NF 6.29.05,hd7.05/06.05

 es07.11.05, an07.12.05, an7.20.05, an7.22.05, 

 cw07.27.05, rja081705, rja081805, JVSpf.8.22.05,

 rja090205.ac090605,hd9.07.05

Printing: 5/C Offset

THIS PRINTOUT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY!
Do not use this printout for color match or critical dimensions.

Printout made at 100% of final size.

THIS FILE HAS NOT BEEN TRAPPED.
This file was created with Adobe Illustrator CS2. 

DO NOT try to open this file with earlier versions.
Marketing Support Inc. assumes no responsibility for final print quality and 
will not be held liable for errors or omissions due to alterations made to this 

document by client, film or print vendor. 
MSI requires a Chromalin or color key type proof for final approval.

If you have any questions about this file, or require further assistance, 
contact MSI at 312-565-0044 .

OEM 
Model #

25M01A-128

25M01A-130

25M01A-131

25M01A-132

25M01A-143

25M01A-144

25M01A-145

25M01A-146

25M01A-149

25M01A-151

25M01A-152

25M01A-153

25M01A-155

25M01A-156

25M01A-157

25M01A-164

25M01A-166

25M01A-167

25M01A-168

25M01A-169

25M01A-175

25M01A-176

25M01A-177

25M01A-181

25M01A-185

25M01A-186

25M01A-187

25M01A-196

25M01A-876

25M51A-177

White-Rodgers
Replacement
Part Number

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-100

25M01A-100

25M01A-101

25M01A-101

Orifice Size
Flow

Direction

RAR

RAL

RAR

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAR

RAL

RAR

RAL

RAL

RAR

RAR

Gas Type

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

LP

Non-Regulated

Reg
Setting(s)

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.3"

3.3"

3.3"

3.6"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.0"

3.5"

3.0"

3.5"

3.5"

3.3"

3.0"

3.0"

3.5"

11.0"

Inlet 
Pressure

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

7"

14"

Customer P/N
on Labels

6-3061760

6-3060840

6-3083450

3-08541

630822

145493

131180700

58804

60353

3401776

60667

8281911

62959

504091

510506

20065959

8281908

8281915

8281914

8281910

964D498G

53-3288

63-6786

131180500

8281919

8181917

572D366G

53-2908

#43 (.089)

#45 (.082)

#41 (.096)

#41 (.096)

#44 (.086)

#44 (.086)

#42 (.0935)

*#44 (.086)

*#40 (.098)

#47 (.0785)

#40 (.098)

**2.4mm (.0945)

#44 (.086)

*#42 (.0935)

*#42 (.0935)

#43 (.089)

#42 (.0935)

#52 (.0635)

#44 (.086)

#52 (.0635)

#48 (.0760)

#43 (.089)

#46 (.081)

*#46 (.081)

#38 (.1015)

#44  (.086)

#42 (.0935)

#43 (.089)

#54 (.055)

#56 (.0465)

* Must utilize original orifice holder with new valve and new orifice.
** Must utilize original orifice installed on valve.

The Emerson logo is a trademark and
a service mark of Emerson Electric Co.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and
a service mark of Emerson Electric Co.

St. Louis, Missouri      Markham, Ontario
314-553-3600      905-201-4701

www.white-rodgers.com

25M Series Universal
White-Rodgers

White-Rodgers, the leader in appliance gas 
valves, now has available two universal 
replacement 25M01A Clothes Dryer Gas 
Valves.  These universal products are a 
combination gas pressure regulator and 
dual automatic gas valve, designed 
specifically for use on gas clothes dryers.

These two universal 25M01A models will 
replace virtually all of our existing 25M01A 
and 25M51A Series gas valves.  This means 
you can reduce your truck stock and save 
time on the job with its “exact change-out” 
replacement design.  The 25M01A-100 is 
the Right Angle Left (RAL) model and the 
25M01A-101 is the Right Angle Right
(RAR) model.  

Plus, you can trust White-Rodgers quality 
products to help protect your reputation.  
The universal 25M01A gas valves include 
the Electronic Quick Shutoff feature.  The 
dual-coil design of the primary solenoid 
ensures that the gas valve, in conjunction 
with the dryer ignition circuit, quickly and 
reliably shuts off the flow of gas in the event 
of an interruption in power…and then does 
not allow the flow of gas again until the 
system has been reset.

Features

Compact Design

Split Coil

Inlet/Outlet Screen

Field Adjustable Regulator

Replaceable Operating Coils
(no gas interruption)

Outlet Pressure Tap

Kit Includes

Extensive Cross Reference

LP/NAT Spring

Eight Orifices (6 Nat/2 LP)

2 Bushings

2 Nuts

Dimensions

Pipe Size: 3/8" x 11/32"

Capacity

1" P.D. Capacity @ 40K

Electrical Specifications

Rating
120V @ 60 Hz

25M Series Universal Replacement 
 Gas Dryer Combination Control

White-Rodgers

WR-9507

Replace the original with the original.
Two universal models replace virtually all 25M Appliance Gas Valves.

Thermal Specifications

Operating Ambient Temperature:
40° to 175°F

Outlet Pressure Adjust Range:
Natural Gas: 2.5" to 4.0" W.C.
LP Gas:  9.0" to 12.0" W.C.

Maximum Pressure:
1/2 PSI

25MO1A-101
Universal 
Right Angle Right Application

25MO1A-100
Universal 
Right Angle Left Application

Gas Dryer-OEM Combination Valve Replacement Guide

25M01A-101
Universal
Right Angle Right Application

25M01A-100
Universal
Right Angle Left Application

Universal Replacement

Clothes Dryer Combination Gas Control

• Two models replace virtually all of our 25M Series appliance gas valves

• Reduce your truck stock

• Quick replacement because of its “exact change-out” design

• Electronic Quick Shutoff feature protects your customer and your reputation

25MO1A-101
Right Angle Right


