White-Rodgers **25M Series**

Universal

Universal Replacement Clothes Dryer Combination Gas Control

- Two models replace virtually all of our 25M Series appliance gas valves
- Reduce your truck stock
- Quick replacement because of its "exact change-out" design
- Electronic Quick Shutoff feature protects your customer and your reputation



25MO1A-101 Right Angle Right

Replace the original with the original. Two universal models replace virtually all 25M Appliance Gas Valves.

White-Rodgers, the leader in appliance gas valves, now has available two universal replacement 25M01A Clothes Dryer Gas Valves. These universal products are a combination gas pressure regulator and dual automatic gas valve, designed specifically for use on gas clothes dryers. These two universal 25M01A models will replace virtually all of our existing 25M01A and 25M51A Series gas valves. This means you can reduce your truck stock and save time on the job with its "exact change-out" replacement design. The 25M01A-100 is the Right Angle Left (RAL) model and the 25M01A-101 is the Right Angle Right (RAR) model. Plus, you can trust White-Rodgers quality products to help protect your reputation. The universal 25M01A gas valves include the Electronic Quick Shutoff feature. The dual-coil design of the primary solenoid ensures that the gas valve, in conjunction with the dryer ignition circuit, quickly and reliably shuts off the flow of gas in the event of an interruption in power...and then does not allow the flow of gas again until the system has been reset.





White-Rodgers 25M Series Universal Replacement Gas Dryer Combination Control



Features Compact Design Split Coil Inlet/Outlet Screen Field Adjustable Regulator **Replaceable Operating Coils** (no gas interruption) **Outlet Pressure Tap**

Kit Includes Extensive Cross Reference LP/NAT Spring Eight Orifices (6 Nat/2 LP) 2 Bushings 2 Nuts

Dimensions

Pipe Size: 3/8" x 11/32"

Capacity 1" P.D. Capacity @ 40K

Electrical Specifications

Ratina 120V @ 60 Hz

Thermal Specifications

Operating Ambient Temperature: 40° to 175°F

Outlet Pressure Adjust Range:
 Natural Gas:
 2.5" to 4.0" W.C.

 LP Gas:
 9.0" to 12.0" W.C.

Maximum Pressure: 1/2 PSI

Gas Dryer-OEM Combination Valve Replacement Guide

OEM Model #	White-Rodgers Replacement Part Number	Orifice Size	Flow Direction	Gas Type	Reg Setting(s)	Inlet Pressure	Customer P/N on Labels
25M01A-128	25M01A-101	#43 (.089)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	6-3061760
25M01A-130	25M01A-100	#45 (.082)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	6-3060840
25M01A-131	25M01A-101	#41 (.096)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	6-3083450
25M01A-132	25M01A-101	#41 (.096)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	3-08541
25M01A-143	25M01A-100	#44 (.086)	RAL	Natural	3.3"	7"	630822
25M01A-144	25M01A-100	#44 (.086)	RAL	Natural	3.3"	7"	145493
25M01A-145	25M01A-100	#42 (.0935)	RAL	Natural	3.3"	7"	131180700
25M01A-146	25M01A-100	*#44 (.086)	RAL	Natural	3.6"	7"	58804
25M01A-149	25M01A-100	*#40 (.098)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	60353
25M01A-151	25M01A-100	#47 (.0785)	RAL	Natural	3.0"	7"	3401776
25M01A-152	25M01A-100	#40 (.098)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	60667
25M01A-153	25M01A-100	**2.4mm (.0945)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281911
25M01A-155	25M01A-100	#44 (.086)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	62959
25M01A-156	25M01A-100	*#42 (.0935)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	504091
25M01A-157	25M01A-100	*#42 (.0935)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	510506
25M01A-164	25M01A-101	#43 (.089)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	20065959
25M01A-166	25M01A-101	#42 (.0935)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281908
25M01A-167	25M01A-101	#52 (.0635)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281915
25M01A-168	25M01A-101	#44 (.086)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281914
25M01A-169	25M01A-101	#52 (.0635)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281910
25M01A-175	25M01A-101	#48 (.0760)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	
25M01A-176	25M01A-101	#43 (.089)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	964D498G
25M01A-177	25M01A-101	#46 (.081)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	53-3288
25M01A-181	25M01A-101	*#46 (.081)	RAR	Natural	3.5"	7"	63-6786
25M01A-185	25M01A-100	#38 (.1015)	RAL	Natural	3.3"	7"	131180500
25M01A-186	25M01A-101	#44 (.086)	RAR	Natural	3.0"	7"	8281919
25M01A-187	25M01A-100	#42 (.0935)	RAL	Natural	3.0"	7"	8181917
25M01A-196	25M01A-100	#43 (.089)	RAL	Natural	3.5"	7"	
25M01A-876	25M01A-101	#54 (.055)	RAR	LP	11.0"	14"	572D366G
25M51A-177	25M01A-101	#56 (.0465)	RAR	Non-Regulated			53-2908

* Must utilize original orifice holder with new valve and new orifice. ** Must utilize original orifice installed on valve.



St. Louis, Missouri Markham, Ontario 314-553-3600 905-201-4701 www.white-rodgers.com



The Emerson logo is a trademark and

a service mark of Emerson Electric Co.